Essential Smartbright
waterproof is Slim
and elegant, offers
reliable performance
in all weather
conditions. It is
strong, IP65 and IK06
and provides value for

911401821480 WT035C LED37/NW PSU GM CFW L1500 4000 K 3,700 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401821580 WT035C LED37/CW PSU GM CFW L1500 35 W
911401821080 WT035C LED15/NW PSU GM CFW L600 15 W
911401821180 WT035C LED15/CW PSU GM CFW L600 15 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401821280 WT035C LED30/NW PSU GM CFW L1200 30 W
911401821380 WT035C LED30/CW PSU GM CFW L1200 30 W
911401821480 WT035C LED37/NW PSU GM CFW L1500 35 W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Essential Smartbright waterproof
3Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401821580 WT035C LED37/CW PSU GM CFW L1500 0.323 ; 0.35
911401821080 WT035C LED15/NW PSU GM CFW L600 0.3876 ; 0.3914
911401821180 WT035C LED15/CW PSU GM CFW L600 0.323 ; 0.35
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401821280 WT035C LED30/NW PSU GM CFW L1200 0.3876 ; 0.3914
911401821380 WT035C LED30/CW PSU GM CFW L1200 0.323 ; 0.35
911401821480 WT035C LED37/NW PSU GM CFW L1500 0.3876 ; 0.3914
Essential Smartbright waterproof
© 2025 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any